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Bogaert Linda Artevelde University College Ghent Belgium linda.bogaert@arteveldehs.be

Bouters Luk Artevelde University College Ghent Belgium luk.bouters@arteveldehs.be

Kintziger Aydin Artevelde University College Ghent Belgium aydikint@student.arteveldehs.be

Sardjeva Rossitza Technical University Sofia, br. Plovdiv Bulgaria sardjeva@mail.bg

Baitz Ian Ryerson University Canada ibaitz@ryerson.ca

Mothersill Gillian Ryerson University Canada gmothers@ryerson.ca

Donevski Davor Faculty of Graphic Arts Croatia davor.donevski@grf.hr

Cigula Tomislav University of Zagreb, Faculty of Graphic Arts Croatia tcigula@grf.hr

Wivel Anne-Marie Danish School of Media and Journalism Denmark amw@dmjx.dk

Viluksela Pentti Metropolia UAS Finland pentti.viluksela@metropolia.fi

Kerner Enn sinapse print simulators France peter.herman@sinapseprint.com

Herman Peter sinapse print simulators France peter.herman@sinapseprint.com

Reiche Michael HTWK Leipzig Germany reiche@fbm.htwk-leipzig.de

Hauck Shahram manroland Germany shahram.hauck@manroland.com

Faigle Wolfgang Media University Stuttgart Germany faigle@hdm-stuttgart.de

Hoffmann-Walbeck Thomas Media University Stuttgart Germany hoffmann@hdm-stuttgart.de

Hoffmann-Walbeck Mega Media University Stuttgart Germany hoffmann@hdm-stuttgart.de

Hübner Gunter Media University Stuttgart Germany huebner@hdm-stuttgart.de

Läzer Rainer Media University Stuttgart Germany laezer@hdm-stuttgart.de

Reiser Ulrich Media University Stuttgart Germany reiser@hdm-stuttgart.de

Willfahrt Andreas Media University Stuttgart Germany willfahrt@hdm-stuttgart.de

Witte Jochen Media University Stuttgart Germany witte@hdm-stuttgart.de

Seeger Christof Stuttgart Media University Germany seeger@hdm-stuttgart.de

Endredy Ildiko Obuda University Hungary patko@uni-obuda.hu

Horvath Csaba Obuda University Hungary patko@uni-obuda.hu

Kerteszne Rozsa Obuda University Hungary patko@uni-obuda.hu

Patko Istvan Obuda University Hungary patko@uni-obuda.hu

Anayath Rajendrakumar Print Media Academy-Heidelberg india India profanayath@gmail.com

Sajek Daiva Kaunas College Lithuania daivasa@kauko.lt

Valciukas Virginijus Kaunas College Lithuania virgis@kauko.lt

van der Heide Rense EGIN Netherlands info@egin.nl

Stevens Erik GOC Netherlands b.bouwman@goc.nl

Vermeulen Henk GOC Netherlands b.bouwman@goc.nl

Petriaszwili Georgij Institute of Mechanics and Printing TU Warsaw Poland j.petriaszwili@wip.pw.edu.pl

Cymanek Janusz Michael Huber Polska Sp. z o.o. Poland marta.leszczyk@mhp.com.pl
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Pechenkin Tatiana Institute for Further Training of Emloyees of TBB Russia dic@mgup.ru

Tsyganenko Alexander Institute for Futher Training of Employees of TBB Russia dic@mgup.ru

Rudneva Alla Moscow Printing & Publishing College (MIPKIF) Russia mipk@rambler.ru

Stepanyan Irina Moscow Printing & Publishing College (MIPKIF) Russia mipk@rambler.ru

Anokhina Evgenia Moscow State University of Printing Arts Russia dic@mgup.ru

Antipov Konstantin Moscow State University of Printing Arts Russia dic@mgup.ru

Antipova Maria Moscow State University of Printing Arts Russia dic@mgup.ru

Berdovshchikova Anna Moscow State University of Printing Arts Russia dic@mgup.ru

Kuznetsov Yuri North-West Inst. of Printing of SPb SUTD Russia yurivk@mail.ru

Tomic Ivana University of Novi Sad Serbia tomic@uns.ac.rs

Možina Klementina University of Ljubljana Slovenia klementina.mozina@ntf.uni-lj.si

Rat Blaž University of Ljubljana Slovenia blaz.rat@ntf.uni-lj.si

Qu Yuanyuan Linköping University Sweden qu.yuanyuan@liu.se

Hofmann Marianne HEIG-VD Switzerland marianne.hofmann@heig-vd.ch

Seydoux Jean-Marc HEIG-VD comem+ Switzerland jean-marc.seydoux@heig-vd.ch

Diptan Katerina Printing and Publishing Institute Ukraine lutsenko_anastacia@yahoo.com

Osypova Tetiana Printing and Publishing Institute, NTUU “KPI” Ukraine lutsenko_anastacia@yahoo.com

Velychko Olena Printing and Publishing Institute, NTUU “KPI” Ukraine lutsenko_anastacia@yahoo.com

Durniak Bohdan Ukrainian Academy of Printing Ukraine omus_2@yahoo.com

Uhryn Yaroslav Ukrainian Academy of Printing Ukraine omus_2@yahoo.com

Lindell Jonas Holmen Sweden jonas.lindell@holmenpaper.com

Wiksand Tommy  Holmen Sweden tommy.wiksand@holmenpaper.com

Yang Li  Innventia Sweden li.yang@innventia.com

Appelgren Caroline Linköpings universitet Sweden carap684@student.liu.se

Bubnova Olga Linköpings universitet Sweden olgbu728@student.liu.se

Enquist Isak  Linköpings universitet Sweden Isak.Engquist@itn.liu.se

Idlund-Graaf Josefin Linköpings universitet Sweden josid812@student.liu.se

Kruse Björn Linköpings universitet Sweden bjokr@itn.liu.se

Löfgren Gun-Britt Linköpings universitet Sweden gun-britt.lofgren@liu.se

Mellander Emma Linköpings universitet Sweden emmme165@student.liu.se

Nyström Daniel Linköpings universitet Sweden daniel.nystrom@liu.se

Nyström Tommie Linköpings universitet Sweden tommie.nystrom@liu.se

Olsson Lisa Linköpings universitet Sweden lisol346@student.liu.se

Pastoukhova Tatiana Linköpings universitet Sweden tatpa651@student.liu.se

Severin Mattias Linköpings universitet Sweden mattias.severin@liu.se

Trofast Tobias Linköpings universitet Sweden tobias.trofast@liu.se

Törnqvist Tomas Linköpings universitet Sweden tomas.tornqvist@itn.liu.se

Åstrand Emelie Linköpings universitet Sweden emeas741@student.liu.se

Österlund Anton Linköpings universitet Sweden antos398@student.liu.se

Njord-Westerling Helene Norrköping Science Park Sweden helene.njord@nosp.se

Rolf Åke Norrköping Science Park Sweden ake.rolf@nosp.se

Berger Heidi Norrköpings kommun Sweden heidi.wendt@norrkoping.se

Hellberg Carina Näringslivskontoret Sweden carina.hellberg@norrkoping.se

Revland Anne Näringslivskontoret Sweden anne.revland@norrkoping.se

Höglund Tommy Printed Electronics Arena Sweden Tommy.hoglund@nosp.se

Svensson John-Åke SCA Sweden john-ake.svensson@sca.com

Wickström Maria Swedish Graphic Companies’ Federation Sweden maria.wikström@grafiska.se


